cronometragem

Vel
ross

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado
30 Track Day B

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 12:22.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(832) Julio Miranda
1 11:58:20.191
2 2:21.544 +19.652 12:00:41.735
3 2:06.516 +4.624 12:02:48.251
4 2:08.698 +6.806 12:04:56.949
5 2:09.296 +7.404 12:07:06.245
6 2:02.753 +0.861 12:09:08.998
7 2:01.892 - 12:11:10.890
8 2:02.305 +0.413 12:13:13.195
(800) Luiz Arthur
1 - 11:58:57.708
2 2:09.044 +6.223 12:01:06.752
3 2:11.000 +8.179 12:03:17.752
4 2:04.645 +1.824 12:05:22.397
5 2:12.412 +9.591 12:07:34.809
6 2:09.273 +6.452 12:09:44.082
7 2:02821 - 12:11:46.903
8 2:04.581 +1.760 12:13:51.484
(819) Alex Sandro Oliveira e Silva
1 11:57:16.326
2 2:09.794 +6.671 11:59:26.120
3 2:09.917 +6.794 12:01:36.037
4 2:06.387 +3.264 12:03:42.424
5 2:07.425 +4.302 12:05:49.849
6 2:06.211 +3.088 12:07:56.060
7 2:09.835 +6.712 12:10:05.895
8 2:03.773 +0.650 12:12:09.668
9 2:03.123 - 12:14:12.791
(840) Farlei Arruda
1 - 11:57:21.598
2 2:10.772 +7.163 11:59:32.370
3 2:11.498 +7.889 12:01:43.868
4 2:08.581 +4.972 12:03:52.449
5 2:12.339 +8.730 12:06:04.788
6 2:10.877 +7.268 12:08:15.665
7 2:08.260 +4.651 12:10:23.925
8 2:04.298 +0.689 12:12:28.223
9  2:03.609 - 12:14:31.832
(18) Diego Novaes
1 11:58:45.098
2 2:18.195 +14.230 12:01:03.293
3 2:17.717 +13.752 12:03:21.010
4 2:16.244 +12.279 12:05:37.254
5 2:04.382 +0.417 12:07:41.636
6 2:13.903 +9.938 12:09:55.539
7 2:06.437 +2.472 12:12:01.976
8 2:03.965 - 12:14:05.941
(802) Fernando da Silva Magalhaes
1 - 11:57:12.460
2 2:16.560 +11.550 11:59:29.020
3 2:12.343 +7.333 12:01:41.363
4 2:10.222 +5.212 12:03:51.585
5 2:08.235 +3.225 12:05:59.820
6 2:07.268 +2.258 12:08:07.088
7 2:09.800 +4.790 12:10:16.888
8 2:07.163 +2.153 12:12:24.051
9 2:05.010 - 12:14:29.061
(805) Chrystian Nelson Teixeira
1 11:56:51.935

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:06.556 +1.338 11:58:58.491
3 2:05.218 - 12:01:03.709
4 2:07.264 +2.046 12:03:10.973
5 2:09.748 +4.530 12:05:20.721
(818) William Paula da Silva
1 - 11:57:09.624
2 2:15.671 +9.493 11:59:25.295
3 2:11.527 +5.349 12:01:36.822
4 2:06.178 - 12:03:43.000
5 2:06.586 +0.408 12:05:49.586
6 2:06.547 +0.369 12:07:56.133
7 2:10.359 +4.181 12:10:06.492
8 2:08.145 +1.967 12:12:14.637
9 2:11.299 +5.121 12:14:25.936
(830) Jorge Luis Canella Filho
1 - 11:58:20.455
2 2:23.374 +13.738 12:00:43.829
3 2:13.154 +3.518 12:02:56.983
4 2:17.669 +8.033 12:05:14.652
5 2:15.011 +5.375 12:07:29.663
6 2:14.585 +4.949 12:09:44.248
7 2:11.056 +1.420 12:11:55.304
8 2:09.636 | - 12:14:04.940
(806) Marcio Zamboni Cremacio
1 - 11:56:51.770
2 2:15.571 +5.782 11:59:07.341
3 2:13.487 +3.698 12:01:20.828
4 2:11.203 +1.414 12:03:32.031
5 2:13.978 +4.189 12:05:46.009
6 2:12.350 +2.561 12:07:58.359
7 2:13.201 +3.412 12:10:11.560
8 2:10.003 +0.214 12:12:21.563
9 2:09.789 - 12:14:31.352
(801) Carlos Eduardo Saraiva
1 11:57:10.625
2 2:17.649 +7.527 11:59:28.274
3 2:13.821 +3.699 12:01:42.095
4 2:10.122 - 12:03:52.217
5 2:12.288 +2.166 12:06:04.505
6 2:13.618 +3.496 12:08:18.123
7 2:14.324 +4.202 12:10:32.447
8 2:14.923 +4.801 12:12:47.370
(11) Rubens Mesquita
1 - 11:57:34.004
2 2:10.827 +0.373 11:59:44.831
3 2:10.454 | - 12:01:55.285
4 2:12.019 +1.565 12:04:07.304
5 6:03.942 +3:53.488 12:10:11.246
6 2:14.486 +4.032 12:12:25.732
7 2:10.989 +0.535 12:14:36.721
(817) Enzo Mario Ferracinni
1 11:57:03.867
2 2:16.239 +5.591 11:59:20.106
3 2:16.500 +5.852 12:01:36.606
4 2:13.462 +2.814 12:03:50.068
5 2:10.648 - 12:06:00.716
6 2:12.212 +1.564 12:08:12.928
7 2:15.467 +4.819 12:10:28.395
8 2:13.065 +2.417 12:12:41.460

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(822) Tamara Lazarini
1 11:59:04.594
2 2:15.958 +4.280 12:01:20.552
3 2:13.429 +1.751 12:03:33.981
4 2:18.803 +7.125 12:05:52.784
5 2:14.844 +3.166 12:08:07.628
6 2:16.991 +5.313 12:10:24.619
7 2:15.419 +3.741 12:12:40.038
8 2:11.678 - 12:14:51.716
(824) Renan Pezani Jorge Rocha
1 - 11:57:02.257
2 2:12.712 | - 11:59:14.969
3 2:21.118 +8.406 12:01:36.087
4 2:15.401 +2.689 12:03:51.488
5 2:12.985 +0.273 12:06:04.473
6 2:14.678 +1.966 12:08:19.151
7 2:13.834 +1.122 12:10:32.985
8 2:14.062 +1.350 12:12:47.047
(831) Marcos Henrique Goncalves
1 - 11:58:19.769
2 2:23.912 +10.000 12:00:43.681
3 2:18.442 +4.530 12:03:02.123
4 2:18.561 +4.649 12:05:20.684
5 2:20.706 +6.794 12:07:41.390
6 2:17.767 +3.855 12:09:59.157
7 2:14.973 +1.061 12:12:14.130
8 2:13.912 - 12:14:28.042
(991) Fabio Gomes da Costa
1 - 11:59:14.255
2 2:19.917 +5.956 12:01:34.172
3 2:15.270 +1.309 12:03:49.442
4 2:13.961 - 12:06:03.403
5 2:14.292 +0.331 12:08:17.695
6 2:21.837 +7.876 12:10:39.532
7 2:19.022 +5.061 12:12:58.554
(83) Alex Rodrigues
1 11:57:40.580
2 2:16.749 +2.033 11:59:57.329
3 2:14.716 - 12:02:12.045
4 2:17.842 +3.126 12:04:29.887
5 2:18.178 +3.462 12:06:48.065
6 2:15.827 +1.111 12:09:03.892
7 2:16.141 +1.425 12:11:20.033
(69) Ricardo Lopes
1 11:58:52.638
2 2:18.696 +3.934 12:01:11.334
3 2:19.809 +5.047 12:03:31.143
4 2:25.211 +10.449 12:05:56.354
5 2:14.762 - 12:08:11.116
6 2:20.639 +5.877 12:10:31.755
7 2:20.637 +5.875 12:12:52.392
(201) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
1 11:56:48.422
2 2:17.056 +1.111 11:59:05.478
3 2:15.945 - 12:01:21.423
4 3:17.699 +1:01.754 12:04:39.122
5 5:58.386 +3:42.441 12:10:37.508
(821) Bruno Amate
1 - 11:57:03.824
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25/08/2018 12:22.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:22.169 +3.764 11:59:25.993
3 2:25.708 +7.303 12:01:51.701
4 2:22.565 +4.160 12:04:14.266
5 2:27.943 +9.538 12:06:42.209
6 2:22.605 +4.200 12:09:04.814
7 2:24.352 +5.947 12:11:29.166
8 2:18.405 - 12:13:47.571
(823) Henrique Fernandes Simao
1 11:57:52.115
2 2:21.135 - 12:00:13.250
3 2:21.999 +0.864 12:02:35.249
4 2:23.827 +2.692 12:04:59.076
5 2:28.965 +7.830 12:07:28.041
6 2:28.712 +7.577 12:09:56.753
7 2:23.090 +1.955 12:12:19.843
8 2:22.404 +1.269 12:14:42.247
(842) Rodolfo Douglas Almeida Mazoni
1 11:59:05.630
2 2:30.211 +6.016 12:01:35.841
3 2:24.195 - 12:04:00.036
(803) Alessandre Alves Andrade
1 11:57:02.051
2 2:32.598 +6.650 11:59:34.649
3 2:26.278 +0.330 12:02:00.927
4 2:30.709 +4.761 12:04:31.636
5 2:31.036 +5.088 12:07:02.672
6 2:32.249 +6.301 12:09:34.921
7 2:27.187 +1.239 12:12:02.108
8 2:25.948 - 12:14:28.056
(804) Anderson Fonseca
1 11:57:48.436
2 2:30.289 +3.386 12:00:18.725
3 2:29.202 +2.299 12:02:47.927
4 2:26.911 +0.008 12:05:14.838
5 2:26.903 - 12:07:41.741
6 2:29.442 +2.539 12:10:11.183
7 2:34.266 +7.363 12:12:45.449
(841) Danilo Reis dos Santos
1 11:59:04.887
2 2:51.783 +23.599 12:01:56.670
3 2:52.288 +24.104 12:04:48.958
4 2:46.568 +18.384 12:07:35.526
5 2:54.419 +26.235 12:10:29.945
6 2:28.184 - 12:12:58.129
(827) Fabio Vieira
1 11:58:28.685
2 2:33.986 +4.956 12:01:02.671
3 2:32.379 +3.349 12:03:35.050
4 2:29.030 - 12:06:04.080
5 2:36.006 +6.976 12:08:40.086
(820) Juliano Paulo Fratezi
1 12:04:47.440
2 2:39.144 +1.697 12:07:26.584
3 2:41.202 +3.755 12:10:07.786
4 2:37.447 - 12:12:45.233
(825) Rogerio Brito
1 11:57:52.017
2 2:44.316 +6.189 12:00:36.333

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:41.554 +3.427 12:03:17.887
4 2:40.703 +2.576 12:05:58.590
5 2:42.198 +4.071 12:08:40.788
6 2:39.976 +1.849 12:11:20.764
7 2:38.127 - 12:13:58.891

(829) Wagner Garcia Parejas

1 - 11:58:52.370
2 2:48.396 +10.215 12:01:40.766
3 2:48.000 +9.819 12:04:28.766
4 2:43.967 +5.786 12:07:12.733
5 2:38.181 - 12:09:50.914
6 2:46.545 +8.364 12:12:37.459
(833) Fabio Ragazzi
1 - 11:59:27.929
2 2:51.126 +11.379 12:02:19.055
3 2:47.547 +7.800 12:05:06.602
4 2:44.492 +4.745 12:07:51.094
5 2:41.875 +2.128 12:10:32.969
6 2:39.747 - 12:13:12.716
(843) Gleidson Silva
1 - 12:10:28.949

Volta

Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
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